
Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1
1 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland 11'02
2 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic
3 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian
4 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic
5 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 
6 108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland
7 94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland

Heat 2
1 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 10,71
2 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian
3 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic
4 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 
5 40 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel Poland
6 111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary
7 85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic

Heat 3
1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 10'28
2 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary
3 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic
4 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic
5 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland
6 102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian
7 50 10052495370 PRZYMUSINSKI Mateusz Poland/ UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

Heat 4
1 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland
2 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic
3 110 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungary
4 101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-YaroslavUkrainian
5 39 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz
6 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 

RIDER NO. 110  CSENGŐI Bálint UCI ID 10074984418  WARNING FOR IRREGULAR 

MOVEMENT TO PREVENT THE OPPONENT FROM PASSING

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT - 1 ROUND

KEIRIN

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 10'19

2 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland
DNF 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

DNF 111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary

DSQ 85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic

Heat 2

1 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 10'80

2 102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

3 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic

4 39 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

5 94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland

Heat 3

1 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 14'03

2 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic

3 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 

4 101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-YaroslavUkrainian

5 50 10052495370 PRZYMUSINSKI Mateusz Poland/ UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

Heat 4

1 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 14'24

2 108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland

3 110 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungary

4 40 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel Poland

1ST RIDER FROM EACH HEAT  WILL QUALIFY TO 1/2 FINAL

Rider no. 85 BOHUSLAVEK Matej UCI ID 10009903983  DSQ for causing a crash of an 

opponent

RESULT - REPASAGE

KEIRIN

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1
1 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland 11'37
2 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland
3 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary
4 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic
5 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic
6 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

Heat 2
1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 10'49
2 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland
3 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian
4 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 
5 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic
6 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

HEAT FOR 7-12 PLACE
1 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic
2 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 
3 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 
4 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic
5 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic
6 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic

HEAT FOR 1-6 PLACE
1 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland
2 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland
3 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania

4 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland

5 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

6 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian

RESULT
KEIRIN 1/2 FINAL

RESULT
KEIRIN FINAL
MEN ELITE

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland

2 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland

3 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania

4 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland

5 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

6 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian

7 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic

8 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

9 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 

10 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic

11 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic

12 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic

13 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland

13 102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

13 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic

13 108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland

17 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic

17 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 

17 110 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungary

20 39 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

20 101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-YaroslavUkrainian

20 40 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel Poland

23 94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland

23 50 10052495370 PRZYMUSINSKI Mateusz Poland/ UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

25 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian DNF

25 111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary DNF

DSQ 85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

GENERAL RESULT 

KEIRIN

MEN ELITE


